ECM3404: Logic and Computation

Tutorial Questions

10th February 2009

1 Natural Deduction (Propositional Calculus, simple rules)

1.|ANB
CAD
AND

2.1 A
AvVB—C
Dv(C

3. ANC
A— B
BANC — D
D

4. | AND
A-C
B~ D
BAC

5.]AAB
B—-CANE
ANC — D
DAFE

Propositional Calculus: All Rules

6. A—C
B — D
AANB —-CAD

7.1 A— B
ANB —C
A—C

8. | B
A— (B—CQC)
A—C

9.|A— (B—0C)
B— (A—-CQO)




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

A—C

A— (B—C)

AvVvB—C

(A= C)N(B—QO)

A— B
B— A
A< B

A— —A
-A

A—BAC
B—D
-(BAD)
-A

(A— B)VC

A—>(B\/C')

A— BVC
B — D
A—-CVD

AANB —-CVD

BANC — E

ANB—DVE

A—-BvC
ANB —C




